
JALPAIGURI GOVT. ENGG. COLLEGE 
CLASS ROUTINE OF 4TH SEMESTER FOR THE SESSION 2025-26 WITH EFFECT FROM 25TH  FEBRUARY’ 2026 

DA
YS 

 I II III IV V VI VII 
 9.00-10.00 10:00 – 11.00 11.00-12.00 12.00-1.00 2:15 – 3.15 3.15-4.15 4.15-5.15 

M
O
N 

CE MC-CE401 [SA] ES-CE401 [KK] 
PC-CE401 

[BC] 
ES-CE491{A} [KK/SK]/  

PC-CE493 {B} [BCM/DS] 
 

EE PC-EE401[SG] MC-HU(EE)401[SA]    
ME   PC-ME402 FM &FM [AM]   
CSE  PCC-CS404 [JD] PCC-CS403 [SS] MC-401[SH] 
ECE  PC-EC401[AVC] EC403[JYL] EC491(Gr. A)[SYB,AKP] 

IT BSC CH(IT) 401 [ ] 
PCC-IT-492 (A) [AG] 

TUTORIAL (B) [All other 
Faculties]  

MC- IT401 [SH]  

T
U
E 

CE MC-CE401 [SA] MC-CE401 [PR] 
PC-CE403 

[BCM] 
PC-CE402 [SG] PC-CE493 {A} [BCM/DS/UKM]  

EE   ES-PH(EE)401[TKM] 
PC-EE491:{(A)- PE[SD,SS]/ 

(B)- DE[SG,UD]} 
 

ME PC-ME405 MI [TM] PC-ME403 SM[SB] 
PC-ME491 MD-II(B) [(GCC,NH),SDK] /  

PC-ME492 SL(A) [AP,TM] 

CSE  MC-401 [MNA] BS-M401 [SR] 
PCC-CS491 (A) [SB,JD]/ 
PCC-CS493(B) [SS,AH] 

ECE  ES-CS(EC)401[SWM] 
PC-

EC402[AKM] 
EC492(Gr. A)[AKM,MLD] /  

EC493(Gr. B)[JYL,AKP] 

IT PCC-IT-401 [AKS] PCC-IT 403 [SD2]  
PCC –IT 494(GR-A) [AKS/SD2] 

TUTORIAL (GR-B)[All Faculties] 

W
E
D 

CE MC-CE401 [PR] 
PC-CE404 

[SK] 
PC-CE401 [BC] 

Solid Mech Lab {ME} [KK/KB]/ 
PC-CE492{B}[SK/BC] 

 

EE PC-EE402[F-1] 
ES-ME401 

[PD ] 
PC-EE403[SD] 

PC-EE491:{(A)- M/C[F-1,SDM] 
/(B)- PE[SD,SS]} 

 

ME PC-ME404 MP [AP] PC-ME401 AT [NH] 
PC-ME491 MD-II(A) [(NH,GCC),WA] /  

PC-ME492 MP(B) [WS] 
CSE PCC-CS402 [AH] PCC-CS401 [SB]  PCC-CS492 (B) [AH,SS] 

ECE  PC-EC403[JYL] PC-EC401[AVC] 
EC492(Gr. B)[AKM,MLD]/ 

EC493(Gr. A)[JYL,AKP] 

IT PCC–IT 404[AKS] PCC-IT 403[SD2]  
PCC-IT-492 (B)[AG] 

TUTORIAL (A)[All Faculties] 

T
H
U 

CE PC-CE402 [SG] PC-CE403 [BCM] 
PC-CE491{B} [SD/PR/SG]/ PC-

CE492{A}[DS/BC/SK] 
 

EE ES-ME401[ PD] ES-PH(EE)401 
[TKM]     

ME PC-ME405 MI [TM] PC-ME403 SM[SB]    
CSE PCC-CS403 [SS] PCC-CS404 [JD] PCC-CS493(A) [SS,AH] 

ECE  PC-EC402[AKM] 
ES-CS(EC)401 

[SWM] 
EC491(Gr. A)[SYB,AKP] 

IT PCC –IT 404 [AKS] PCC-IT-402 [AG]  
PCC–IT 494 (GR-B) [AKS/SD2] 

TUTORIAL (GR-A)[All Faculties] 

FR
I 

CE  ES-CE401 [KK] PC-CE404 [SK] 
PC-CE491 {A} [SD/PR] /  

ES-CE491{B} [KK/SK/KB] 
 

EE HM-HU(EE)401[ TS] 
PC-EE403 

[SD] 
 

PC-EE491:{(A)-DE[SG,UD]/ 
(B)- M/C[F-1,SDM]} 

 

ME PC-ME404 MP [AP] PC-ME402 FM &FM [AM] 
PC-ME492 SL(B) [TM,AP] /  

PC-ME492 MP(A) [WS] 

CSE PCC-CS401 [SB] PCC-CS402 [AH] 
PCC-CS491 (B) [SB,JD]/  
PCC-CS492 (A)[AH,SS] 

ECE TUTORIAL   BS-M(EC)401[DC]  
IT PCC-IT-401 [AKS] BSC CH(IT) 401 [ ] HM-HU(IT)-601[SG]  

S
A
T 

CE   HU-CE401 [TS]                 
 
 

(DR. A. RAY) 
PRINCIPAL 

JALPAIGURI GOVT. ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
JALPAIGURI 

EE  PC-EE401[SG] PC-EE402[F-1] 
ME      MC-ME481  [MNA/SH] PC-ME401 AT [NH] 
CSE   BS-M401 [SP] 
ECE MC-EC401 [SH/MNA] BS-M(EC)401[DC] 

IT MC-IT 401[MNA]  PCC-IT-402[AG] 

 
 


